
Dirt training - Fast
3F
%Elegant Curl c.3 Gargan D :38.41 B
Annie's Weekend f.3 Bartkowski L :38.55 B
Mr. Papagiorgio g.5 Dutrow, Jr. R 10/24/25 BAQ Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin6 :38.00 B
Ohonte's Own g.3 Morley T :37.00 B
***Racing Colors m.7 Follett N 12/13/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin5 :38.26 B
Relative Risk c.3 Bartkowski L :38.55 B
Two Ducks c.3 Martin C 12/07/25 AQU Mcl35000 Fin5 :35.45 B

4F
Always Practical f.4 Rice L 09/14/25 BAQ Clm50000cnd Fin1 :48.24 B
***Antietam c.4 Rice L 10/23/25 KEE Mcl50000-c Fin4 :49.05 B
***Apalta g.4 Rice L 11/23/25 AQU Mcl20000-c Fin1 :49.05 B
Awesome Empire g.4 Rodriguez G 12/13/25 AQU Clm17500nw3/L-c Fin8 :49.49 B
Axis Point f.3 Bartkowski L :49.00 B
Banco Di Sicilia f.3 Englehart C 12/05/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin1 :49.70 B
Canyouhearmerunnin g.5 Gittens D 11/07/25 WO SOC 5000/10000-c Fin2 :47.89 B
Celestial Body f.3 Bartkowski L 12/13/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :50.94 B
***Celestial Glaze g.7 Kantarmaci I 12/28/25 AQU Clm50000cnd-c Fin2 :49.00 B
Classic Commander c.3 Sciacca G 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin5 :48.00 B
***Curvino g.4 Rice L 10/29/25 CD Clm50000nw2/L-c Fin1 :49.24 B
***Dale Avenue m.6 Breed, Jr. R 07/30/24 FL Alw27300cnd Fin4 :49.77 B
Echo in Eternity m.7 Levine B 11/28/25 AQU Clm16000 Fin2 :48.67 B
Free Spin g.4 Dutrow, Jr. R 12/28/25 AQU Msw Fin7 :48.25 B
***Good Cop g.4 Rice L 12/31/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin5 :49.24 B
Hard to Say g.5 Rice L 11/28/25 CD Clm30000nw2/L-c Fin9 :49.00 B
High End f.4 Clement M 06/26/25 BAQ Msw Fin7 :49.51 B
***I'm A Gambler (IRE) g.7 Gittens D 11/15/25 WO Aoc80000nw3/x-N Fin5 :48.24 B
Igniter c.3 Dutrow, Jr. R 12/06/25 AQU RemsenG2 -250k Fin6 :48.25 B
***Illmatic c.3 Clement M 07/16/25 SAR Msw Fin6 :49.51 B
Just a Click f.3 Miceli M 12/20/25 LRL Mcl16000(16-12.5) Fin2 :49.63 B

4F
Mambagigi m.5 Englehart C 09/17/25 FL Aoc10000nw2/b/x-N Fin4 :49.70 B
***New York Scrappy g.5 Kantarmaci I 12/28/25 AQU Clm30000nw2/L-c Fin6 :50.85 B
Oil Capital c.4 Rice L 11/23/25 CD Mcl50000-c Fin3 :48.23 B
Ravin's Ransom g.4 11/22/25 CD Clm40000-c Fin1 :48.23 B
Roar of the Crowd g.5 Gittens D 11/27/25 WO Ocl40000nw3/L-N Fin1 :47.89 B
Serena Fly f.3 Breed, Jr. R :49.77 B
Sheer Will f.4 Rice L 12/31/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin2 :49.24 B
***Six Kings g.5 Falcone, Jr. R 12/10/25 AQU Clm10000 Fin5 :50.00 B
***Society Man g.5 Gargan D 12/27/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin7 :48.67 B
Soloshot m.5 Kantarmaci I 12/28/25 AQU BayRidgeB -125k Fin7 :51.55 B
Streetshavenoname c.3 Gittens D 11/23/25 WO ClarendonB -150k Fin6 :46.84 B

***Sweetest Princess m.6 Rice L 10/25/25 BAQ EmprDstfB -250k Fin7 :48.24 B
Tampa Storm c.3 Englehart C 01/02/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin5 :49.70 B
Undergrad f.4 Rice L 12/31/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin4 :49.00 B
***Vino Frizzante m.5 Rice L 11/21/25 CD Clm50000nw2/L-c Fin9 :49.24 B
Vino Samara f.4 Hennig M 12/26/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin8 :48.90 B

5F
Admiral Indy c.4 Bhigroog C 06/26/25 BAQ Mcl35000 Fin5 1:02.40 B
***Hours in a Day h.5 Rice L 09/27/25 BAQ Clm17500nw3/L Fin1 1:02.00 B
Just Music m.5 Rice L 09/26/25 BAQ BeldameG2 -250k Fin4 1:02.00 B

Santagata m.5 Gittens D 08/29/25 SAR Clm17500nw3/L Fin8 1:03.00 B

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 7 :35.45 :38.55 :37.74
4 Furlongs 37 :46.84 :51.55 :49.07
5 Furlongs 4 1:02.00 1:03.00 1:02.35
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